THILLINGDON

LONDON

WEBCAST & MEDIA_FEES & CHARGES
15t April 2023 — 318t March 2024

Reduced Fee Live Webcast £ 45.00
Reduced Fee Live Webcast & 28 day download (available after 3 days) £ 67.50
Keepsake Copy DVD/USB stick £ 66.00

VISUAL TRIBUTE FEES

Single Photo — Displayed throughout the service or at a time of your choosing £ 15.00

Slide Show — Up to 25 photos with simple fade transitions, played on a loop
or at a time of your choosing £ 47.00

Each Extra 25 photos — For each extra 25 photos on a Slideshow or
Pro Tribute £ 26.00

Professional Tribute — Up to 25 photos set to music, professionally edited into a
video- style tribute and shown at a time of your
choosing. £ 87.00

Family-Made Tribute — Checking and preparation of a video created by you,
shown at a time of your choosing £ 22.00

Keepsake Copy of Visual Tribute
(DVD/Blu-Ray/USB) — A copy of the Visual Tribute available on
DVD, Blu-Ray or USB and sent in a presentation case. £ 31.00

Downloadable copy of Visual Tribute — A copy of the Visual Tribute available
to download from Obitus website £12.00

Whilst mourners in the chapels will be able to see the photo or slideshow clearly, if the service is to be
webcast the East Chapel they will be able to see the tribute.

** Please note West Chapel unfortunately will not give a clear view of the screen as currently only a quarter
of the tribute screen is visible during a webcast.
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London Borough of Hillingdon, Breakspear Crematorium,
Breakspear Road, Ruislip, Middlesex, HA4 7SJ.



